IXYS Corporation
Semiconductor
request IXTQ200N04T pirce,  IXYS Corporation Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number IXTQ200N04T.The price and lead time for
IXTQ200N04T depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IXTQ200N04T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IXTQ182N055T
MOSFET N-CH 55V 182A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ200N075T
MOSFET N-CH 75V 200A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ200N06P
MOSFET N-CH 60V 200A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ180N055T
MOSFET N-CH 55V 180A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ180N10T
MOSFET N-CH 100V 180A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ18N60P
MOSFET N-CH 600V 18A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ200N085T
MOSFET N-CH 85V 200A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ200N10T
MOSFET N-CH 100V 200A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ180N085T
MOSFET N-CH 85V 180A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ220N055T
MOSFET N-CH 55V 220A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
AM29LV040B-70JD
in stock
AMD
RFQ
WD33C92-PN-00-02
in stock
WDC
RFQ
QTC6N137
in stock
QTC
RFQ
P281
in stock
POLYFET
RFQ
M57729EL
in stock
MITSUBISHI
RFQ
BCM3310KPB
in stock
BROADCOM
RFQ
A40MX02
in stock
ACTEL
RFQ
A16450
Universal Asynchronous
Receiver/Transmitter
ALTERA
RFQ
XCV812E-6FG560C
Virtex-E 1.8 V Extended Memory Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
PIC16F819ISO
in stock
Microchip
RFQ